Parameters Conditions
ECS-2532VXO (+2.8V) ECS-2532VXO (+3.3V)
Units
MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range  2.000  54.000 2.000  54.000 MHz
Temperature Range
Operating -10  +70 -10  +70 °C
Storage -40  +85 -40  +85 °C

• Low current consumption
• PbFree/RoHS Compliant
Part Numbering Guide: Example ECS-2532VXO-270B-2.8
 ECS      -          Series            -         Frequency Abbreviations        -        Stability Tolerance       -          Voltage
200 = 20 MHz
270 = 27 MHz
540 = 54 MHz
ECS 2532VXO
Request a Sample
A = ±100 ppm
B = ±50 ppm
2.8 = +2.8 VDC
3.3 = +3.3 VDC
.5
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side, and Bottom views
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
Figure 2) Land Pattern
Pin Connections
#1 V Control
#2 Ground
#3 Output
#4 VDD
ECS-2532VXO
SMD VCXO
Figure 3) Test Circuit
Figure 4) Suggested Reflow Profile
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
ECS-2532VXO
SMD VCXO
Figure 5) Pocket Tape Dimensions
Tape Dimensions (mm)